
The University of Tokushima (2011)〉 Graduate School of Integrated Arts and Sciences〉 Regional Sciences (Master’s Degree) — Environmental Symbiosis Studies [⇒Japanese]

Advanced Environmental Systems Engineering 2 units (selection) 2nd-year(1st semester)

Yoshiyuki Kidoguchi · Professor / Institute of Technology and Science, Yasunori Kozuki · Professor / Institute of Technology and Science, Shuichi Hashimoto · Professor / Institute of Technology and Science

Shoichiro Fujisawa · Professor / Institute of Technology and Science, Akio Kondo · Professor / Institute of Technology and Science, Shigeki Matsuo ·Associate Professor / Institute of Technology and Science

Yuzuru Nada ·Associate Professor / Graduate School of Engineering, Ryoichi Yamanaka ·Associate Professor / Institute of Technology and Science, Takuro Tomita ·Assistant Professor / Institute of Technology and Science

Masashi Okushima ·Associate Professor / Institute of Technology and Science, Katsuya SATO ·Associate Professor / Institute of Technology and Science, Shin-ichi Ito ·Assistant Professor / Institute of Technology and Science

Contents〉 http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=218020
Contact〉
⇒ Kidoguchi (Eco502, +81-88-656-9633, kidog@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Kozuki (Eco505, +81-88-656-7335, kozuki@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail

(Office Hour: 火曜日，14:35から 16:05，18:00から 19:30)
⇒ Hashimoto (Eco405, +81-88-656-7389, hashi@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Fujisawa (ECO704, +81-88-656-7537, s-fuji@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail

(Office Hour: 水曜日 18:00∼ 20:00)
⇒ Kondo (ECO602, +81-88-656-7339, kondo@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Matsuo (Eco404, +81-88-656-7538, matsuos@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Nada (ynada@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Yamanaka (総合研究実験棟 (エコ棟)504号室, +81-88-656-7334, yamanak

a@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail (Office Hour: 14:35-17:50, Tuesday)
⇒ Tomita (Eco. 403, +81-88-656-9846, tomita@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Okushima (ECO 603, +81-88-656-7340, okushima@eco.tokushima-u.ac.j

p) Mail
⇒ SATO (eco705, +81-88-656-2168, katsuyas@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
⇒ Ito (ECO703, +81-88-656-9858, s.ito@eco.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mail
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